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Position

Dr. Claire Stinson (Chair) Vice President Planning & Finance 5206 cstinson@tntech.edu

Dr. Philip Oldham President 5007 poldham@tntech.edu

Dr. Lori Bruce Provost 5017 lbruce@tntech.edu 

Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson VP of Student Affairs 5027 cpolkjohnson@tntech.edu

Dr. Kevin Braswell VP of University Advancement 5111 kbraswell@tntech.edu

Mr. Mark Wilson Director of Atheletics 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu

Ms. Karen Lykins VP of Enrollment & Communication 5056 klykins@tntech.edu

Mr. Lee Wray Chief of Staff 5007 lwray@tntech.edu

Dr. Rob Owens Chief Diversity Officer 5145 rowens@tntech.edu

Mr. Troy Perdue University Counsel 5141 tperdue@tntech.edu

Dr. Terry Saltsman Chief Government Affairs Officer 5007 tsaltsman@tntech.edu

Dr. John Liu VP of Research 5036 johnliu@tntech.edu

Dr. Tom Payne Dean 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Dean 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu 

Dr. Joseph Slater Dean 5005 jslater@tntech.edu

Dr. Daren Snider Dean 5064 dsnider@tntech.edu

Dr. Kim Hanna Dean 5001 khanna@tntech.edu

Dr. Mike Gotcher Dean 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu

Dr. Jennifer Shank Dean 5175 jshank@tntech.edu

Ms. Kelly McCallister Dean 5066 kmccallister@tntech.edu

Dr. Darron Smith Dean 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu

Dr. Julie Baker Dean 5017 jcbaker@tntech.edu

Dr. Robert Wilbanks Faculty 5024 rwilbanks@tntech.edu

Dr. Alfred Kalyanapu Faculty 5015 akalyanapu@tntech.edu

Dr. Mustafa Rajabali (Faculty Senate President) Associate Professor 5051 mrajabali@tntech.edu

Dr. Kristine Craven (Faculty Senate President Elect) Associate Professor 5002 kcraven@tntech.edu

Dr. Michael Allen (Past Faculty Senate President) Chairperson 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu

Ms. Kelsey Hewitt SGA - President sgapresident@tntech.edu

Resource Members

Ms. Terri McWilliams Director 5037 tcmcwilliams@tntech.edu

Ms. Emalee Hamblen Budget Analyst 5037 ehamblen@tntech.edu

Ms. Emily Wheeler  Associate Vice President 5037 ewheeler@tntech.edu

Mr. Kevin Vedder Associate Vice President 5037 kvedder@tntech.edu

Dr. Matthew Trengove Director 5161 mtrengove@tntech.edu

Ms. Lauren Hall Budget Specialist 5037 lghall@tntech.edu

Mr Brian Seiler AVP ITS 5071 bseiler@tntech.edu

Mr. Dan Warren AVP Facilities & Business Services 5011 dwwarren@tntech.edu

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Claire Stinson
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